Kimball Office Tables Page 35
Statement of Line
Finishes and Materials:
Wood Finishes
➤See page 105 for available fin-
ishes for tops and bases.
Special Finishes
➤See page 106.

TT1-42W STD  DW
Kimball Office Tables Page 38
Traditional
Conferencing Solutions
Round Table Tops
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 37
Arm Chair Number of
Diameter H Clearance Bases Required Model Price
Round Table Tops
Standard Veneer
42" 11⁄16" 28" 1 TT2-42W $ 2207
48" 11⁄16" 28" 1 TT2-48W  2679
With Pie-Cut Veneer Pattern
42" 11⁄16" 28" 1 TT1-42W $ 2402
48" 11⁄16" 28" 1 TT1-48W  2926
= Kwik Office model available.
➤See the Kwik Office Price List.
GSA SIN 711-11
Kimball Office Tables Page 39

How to Specify:
1 Model
2 Finish price group:
STD = Group 1
3 Finish designator
Sample (base model underlined):
1 2   3
TT1-4296W STD  MW
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 103
Base Requirements page 37
Arm Chair Number of
D W H Clearance Bases Required Model Price
Boat-Shaped Table Tops
42" 96" (8') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 2 TT1-4296W $ 3861
48" 120" (10') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 3 TT1-48120W  5409
48" 144" (12') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 3 TT1-48144W  6640
48" 168" (14') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 3 TT1-48168W  7793
48" 192" (16') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 3 TT1-48192W  8560
48" 216" (18') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 4 TT1-48216W  11213
48" 240" (20') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 4 TT1-48240W  12002
48" 264" (22') 33⁄4" 267⁄8" 4 TT1-48264W  12836
GSA SIN 711-11
Kimball Office Tables Page 41
Traditional
Conferencing Solutions